
ADDENDUM TO ADVT. NO. 323, DT. 14.03.2018

In reference to Advt. No. 323, dt. 14.03.2018, the tender document duly
uploaded in the Institute websites on   dt. 22.03.2018, the last date of receipt of
sealed tender for “Supply of office stationery materials for the year 2018-2019”
to the Regional Institute of Education, Bhubaneswar has been extended up-to
04.04.2018, 5.00 pm instead of 02.04.2018,5:00 pm and the sealed tenders will
be opened on 05.04.2018 at 11.45 am. All other terms and conditions remain
unchanged.

I/c Administrative Officer


